Elected Official Expense Report
. @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Samanntha Wright

April - June 2025
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,419.75

Total $1,419.75

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Cr. Wright - Elected Official Expense Report - January to March 2025 Page 1 of 2



Mileage
04-08-25
04-22-25
05-06-25
05-20-25
06-03-25
06-17-25

04-15-25
05-13-25
06-10-25

04-22-25
05-07-25
06-18-25

04-16-25

06-11-25

06-12-25

04-24-25
05-22-25

06-24-25

06-25-25

04-03-25
04-09-25
04-14-25
04-29-25
04-29-25
04-30-25
05-09-25
05-12-25
05-15-25
05-27-25
06-13-25
06-19-25
06-26-25
06-27-25

Meals
06-12-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting

Special Council Meeting

Special PPC Meeting

Special Council Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

Agricultural Service Board Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

FCSS Committee Meeting

Capital Committee Meeting

Madden Community Hall - Volunteer Fire Department

eStruxture Touring Facility

Silverhorn Meeting

Gray Way HOA - Lions Hall

Meeting with Resident

Rocky View Water Co-op AGM
Meeting with Resident

MDP Open House - RockPointe Church
Meeting with Resident

MidYear FCSS Check In - Crosslron Mills
IMC - City of Airdrie

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident - Crossiron
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$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$50.40
$50.40

$44.64
$50.40
$50.40
$10.80
$31.68
$10.80
$40.32
$12.24
$10.80
$46.80
$43.20
$18.72
$10.80
$22.32

$58.23

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,419.75
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