Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright

April - June 2025

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$1,419.75
	Total	\$1,419.75

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-08-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
04-22-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
05-06-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
05-20-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
06-03-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
06-17-25	Council Meeting	\$50.40
04-15-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
05-13-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
06-10-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
04-22-25	Special Council Meeting	\$50.40
05-07-25	Special PPC Meeting	\$50.40
06-18-25	Special Council Meeting	\$50.40
04-16-25	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$50.40
06-11-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$50.40
06-12-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$50.40
04-24-25	CAO Workshop	\$50.40
05-22-25	CAO Workshop	\$50.40
06-24-25	FCSS Committee Meeting	\$50.40
06-25-25	Capital Committee Meeting	\$50.40
04-03-25	Madden Community Hall - Volunteer Fire Department	\$44.64
04-09-25	eStruxture Touring Facility	\$50.40
04-14-25	Silverhorn Meeting	\$50.40
04-29-25	Gray Way HOA - Lions Hall	\$10.80
04-29-25	Meeting with Resident	\$31.68
04-30-25	Rocky View Water Co-op AGM	\$10.80
05-09-25	Meeting with Resident	\$40.32
05-12-25	MDP Open House - RockPointe Church	\$12.24
05-15-25	Meeting with Resident	\$10.80
05-27-25	MidYear FCSS Check In - CrossIron Mills	\$46.80
06-13-25	IMC - City of Airdrie	\$43.20
06-19-25	Meeting with Resident	\$18.72
06-26-25	Meeting with Resident	\$10.80
06-27-25	Meeting with Resident	\$22.32
Meals		
06-12-25	Meeting with Resident - CrossIron	\$58.23

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,419.75